
WORKWEAR OVERALL WITH DOUBLE ZIP

 145  247  283  384 

Size S M L XL XXL 3XL 4XL

38/40
157,5/56

42/44
159/59

46/48
160,5/62

50/52
162/65

54/56
165/68

58/60
168/71

62/64
171/74

not found:JUPITER PRO 80901

SOL'S® IS A MEMBER OF FAIR WEAR FONDATION /&NBSP;WWW.FAIRWEAR.ORG

Quality

Mandarin collar

6 pockets

Injected white double zip

Elasticated waist at the back

Gussets at the back

Woven inside ID label

Style

65% polyester - 35% cotton
240 POLYCOTTON

1 20

_____________________________________PACKING

60 x 40 x 33 cmCarton size
18 kg

FEATURES____________________

weight :
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